



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		805447T	ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY	1		
1	390	7027	NUT	1		
2	13	808542	LOCKWASHER	1		
3		808530	PULLEY	1		
4	390	7004	FAN	1		
5	390	7034	KEY	1		
6		813969	SPACER	1		
7		808527	FRONT HOUSING	1		
8	390	7005	BALL BEARING	2		
9	390	7006	RETAINING RING	1	(FRONT)	
10		808528	ROTOR	1		
11	390	7007	RETAINING RING	1	(REAR)	
12	390	7014	SLIP RING	1		
13		808529	STATOR	1		
14	390	7009	DIODE RECTIFIER	1	(NEGATIVE)	
15		808531	DIODE RECTIFIER	1	(POSITIVE)	
16	390	7024	INSULATOR	2		
17	12	813984	WASHER	1		
18	11	808544	NUT	4		
19	390	7020	SLEEVE	1		
20	390	7023	INSULATOR	2		
21		808536	SLEEVE	1		
22	390	7003	REAR HOUSING	1		
23	10	808535	THRU BOLT	4		
24		808532	BRUSH ASSEMBLY	1		
25	10	808540	SCREW (8-32 X 1/2 IN.)	2		
26	390	7013	GASKET	1		
27	12	808537	WASHER	2		
28	11	808539	NUT (1/4-20)	2		
29		813972	CAPACITOR	1		
30	13	26396	LOCKWASHER (#10)	3		
31	11	808538	NUT	3		
32		808534	VOLTAGE REGULATOR	1		
33	10	808541	SCREW (8-32 X 1-1/4 IN.)	4		
34		808543	CAP	1		
-		808533	DIODE FIELD	1		